LAB4/0-12-5R Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number LAB4/0-12-5R-DG
Manufacturer Panduit Corp
Manufacturer Product Number LAB4/0-12-5R
Description ALUMINUM COMPRESSION LUG, 2 HOLE
Detailed Description Terminal Connector Rectangular Lug, Grounding 4
/0 AWG 1/2 Stud

Die Index
No.‡
T&B
Die Index
No.‡
Wire Strip
Length
(In.)
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.W B T L
LAB1/0-38-X 1/0 AWG 3/8 1.75 0.88 1.55 0.25 5.33 Tan P50 296 50 1 9/16 10
◆ LAB2/0-12-5 2/0 AWG 1/2 1.75 0.94 1.55 0.25 5.55 Olive P54 297 54 1 9/16 5
◆ LAB3/0-12-5 3/0 AWG 1/2 1.75 1.03 1.55 0.27 5.55 Ruby P60 467 60 1 9/16 5
◆ LAB4/0-12-5 4/0 AWG 1/2 1.75 1.19 1.80 0.31 5.98 White P66 298 66 1 3/4 5
◆ LAB250-12-5 250 kcmil 1/2 1.75 1.25 1.80 0.31 6.05 Red P71 324 71 1 3/4 5
◆ LAB300-12-2 300 kcmil 1/2 1.75 1.36 2.30 0.34 6.61 Blue P76 470 76 2 5/16 2
◆ LAB350-12-2 350 kcmil 1/2 1.75 1.50 2.30 0.38 6.61 Brown P87 299 87 2 5/16 2
◆ LAB400-12-2 400 kcmil 1/2 1.75 1.66 2.55 0.38 6.92 Green P94 472 94 2 9/16 2
◆ LAB500-12-2 500 kcmil 1/2 1.75 1.72 3.05 0.44 7.36 Pink P99 300 99 3 1/16 2
◆ LAB600-12-2 600 kcmil 1/2 1.75 1.72 3.05 0.50 7.55 Black P106 473 106 3 1/16 2
◆ LAB750-12-1 750 kcmil 1/2 1.75 1.72 3.42 0.56 7.31 Red P125 301 115 3 7/16 1
◆ LAB800-12-1 800 kcmil 1/2 1.75 1.72 3.42 0.59 8.30 Gray P140 474 125 3 7/16 1
◆ LAB1000-12-1 1000 kcmil 1/2 1.75 2.56 4.67 0.63 9.67 Brown P161 302 161 4 3/4 1
LAB4/0-12-5R Panduit Corp ALUMINUM COMPRESSION LUG, 2 HOLE
OUR CERTIFICATE
DiGi provide top-quality products and perfect service for customer worldwide through standardization, technological innovation and
continuous improvement.  DiGi through third-party certification, we striciy control the quality of products and services. Welcome your RFQ to